VGTS series gear tooth sensor
V
G
TS
_G
ea
r
To

A - Standard
GTS35
Ordering code
Cable length (L)
10 - Standard, 100 mm
Special requirements
00 - None (standard)
Connector option
A - 4-pin plug, male
F -
A F 0010
T  +386 1 5272 100
F  +386 1 5272 129
E  mail@rls.si
Contact us
RLS merilna tehnika d.o.o.
Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi
Pod vrbami 2
SI-1218 Komenda
Slovenia
Dimensions and tolerances in mm.
Module calculation
Adjustment for other modules
Pitch calculation
Installation drawing
Sensor Module (m)
GTS35 1.25 mm
GTS45 1.4 mm
d  =   Diameter (mm)
z  =  Number of teeth
m =  Module (mm)
T  = Pitch (mm)
Depending on the yaw angle (0° to 60°) of the GTS sensor
gear wheels with modules from 0.8 mm to 1.6 mm can be
used.
At 0° yaw:
m = d
z
T = π × m
NOTE: Gear tooth wheel not provided.
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
VGTS35 - A - 10 - F- 00Sample Code:
Type Option Cable length (L) Connector option Special requirements
VGTS35 - H = 35 mm
VGTS45 - H = 45 mm
A - Standard 10 - Standard, 100 mm
A - 4-pin plug, male
F - No connector (flying
leads)
00 - None (standard)
V
G